Record Of:  Song, Zixuan
Student ID: 519110

Date of Birth: Jul 30
Transcript Printed:  Oct 13, 2025

Program of Study:

Transfer Credit From Exams:

Exam

BIOL 100A - An Introduction to Biology

CHEM 103 - Advanced Placement Chemistry |
CSE-E81 131 - Introduction to Computer Science
MATH 131 - Calculus|

MATH 132 - Calculusl|

PHYSICS 191 - Physics|

PHYSICS 192 - Physics|I

PHYSICS 191L - Physics | Laboratory
PHYSICS 192L - Physics || Laboratory

Exam Units:

Current Programs of Study:
Program of Study:

Biology Major with Specidizationin
Neuroscience, B.A.
Mathematics and Computer Science Second
Major

Units

6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

26.00

Arts & Sciences/ Undergraduate (Biology Major with Specialization in Neuroscience, B.A., Mathematics and Computer Science

Second M ajor)

Biology Major with Specialization in Neuroscience, B.A., Mathematics and Computer Science Second Major

Fall 2023 (Aug 28, 2023 to Dec 20, 2023)
Academic Standing: Good Academic Standing

Course

BIOL 2970 - Principles of Biology Il

CHEM 111A - General Chemistry |

CHEM 151 - General Chemistry Laboratory |

CWP 1001 - Foundations of Academic Writing

ELIT 315- Topicsin Literature: Colonialism and Climate Change

MATH 233 - Calculusll|

MATH 429 - Linear Algebra
Term Units:
Cum Units:

Spring 2024 (Jan 16, 2024 to May 08, 2024)
Academic Standing: Good Academic Standing

Course

BIOL 200N - Introduction to Research in Neuroscience

BIOL 2960 - Principles of Biology. |

CHEM 112A - General Chemistry |1

CHEM 152 - General Chemistry Laboratory Il

CSE-E81 247 - Data Structures and Algorithms

CWP 113 - College Writing: Dreams & Nightmares

MATH 310 - Foundations for Higher Mathematics
Term Units:
Cum Units:

Summer 2024 (May 20, 2024 to Aug 15, 2024)

Units

4.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
18.00
44.00

Units

3.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
21.00
65.00

Grade

A-

B+

A

A

CR (Pasy/

Fail)

A-

Withdraw
Term GPA:
Cum. GPA:

Dean'sList

Term GPA:
Cum. GPA:

Dean's List

Grade Points

3.70
3.30
4.00
4.00

3.70

3.72
3.72

Grade Points

3.70
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.30
3.70
3.60
3.65

Repeat

Repeat



Record Of:  Song, Zixuan
Student ID: 519110

Arts & Sciences/ Undergraduate (Biology Major with Specialization in Neuroscience, B.A., Mathematics and Computer Science
Second Major)

Biology Major with Specialization in Neuroscience, B.A., Mathematics and Computer Science Second Major

Course Units Grade GradePoints  Repeat
CHEM 261 - Organic Chemistry | With Lab 4,00 A- 3.70
CHEM 262 - Organic Chemistry |1 With Lab 4.00 B+ 3.30
MATH 3211 - Statistics for Data Science | 3.00 A 4.00
Term Units:  11.00 Term GPA: 3.64
Cum Units:  76.00 Cum. GPA: 3.65

Fall 2024 (Aug 26, 2024 to Dec 18, 2024)
Academic Standing: Good Academic Standing

Course Units Grade Grade Points  Repeat
FRENCH 101D - Essential French 1 3.00 A 4.00
MATH 429 - Linear Algebra 3.00 A 4.00
BIOL 2651 - MedPrep | - the Lecture Series 1.00 CR#
BIOL 3411 - Principles of the Nervous System 3.00 A+ 4.00
BIOL 404 - Laboratory of Neurophysiology 4.00 A- 3.70
CHINESE 341 - Early and Imperial Chinese Literature 3.00 A- 3.70
CSE-E81 217A - Introduction to Data Science 3.00 A 4.00
Term Units:  20.00 Term GPA: 3.89
Cum Units:  96.00 Cum. GPA: 3.72
Dean'sList

Spring 2025 (Jan 13, 2025 to May 07, 2025)
Academic Standing: Good Academic Standing

Course Units Grade GradePoints  Repeat
BIOL 2654 - MedPrep 11 The Shadowing Experience: Emergency Medicine 1.00 CR#
BIOL 3057 - Physiological Control Systems 3.00 A 4.00
BIOL 4030 - Biological Clocks 3.00 A 4.00
CSE-E81 347 - Analysis of Algorithms 3.00 B 3.00
FRENCH 102D - Essential French 2 3.00 CR (Pasy/
Fail)
SDS 493 - Probability 3.00 A 4.00
SDS 495 - Stochastic Processes 3.00 A+ 4.00
Term Units: 19.00 Term GPA: 3.80
Cum Units:  115.00 Cum. GPA: 3.74
Dean'sList

Summer 2025 (May 19, 2025 to Aug 14, 2025)

Course Units Grade GradePoints  Repeat
BIOL 451 - General Biochemistry 4.00 A 4.00
MATH 309 - Matrix Algebra 3.00 A 4.00

Term Units:  7.00 Term GPA: 4.00

Cum Units;.  122.00 Cum. GPA: 3.76

Fall 2025 (Aug 25, 2025 to Dec 17, 2025)

Course Units Grade GradePoints  Repeat

BIOL 4183 - Molecular Evolution 3.00 In 0.00
Progress



Record Of:  Song, Zixuan
Student ID: 519110

Arts & Sciences/ Undergraduate (Biology Major with Specialization in Neuroscience, B.A., Mathematics and Computer Science
Second Major)

Biology Major with Specialization in Neuroscience, B.A., Mathematics and Computer Science Second Major

Course Units Grade GradePoints  Repeat
PSY CH 1000 - Introduction to Psychology 3.00 In 0.00
Progress
CSE 4102 - Introduction to Artificial Intelligence 3.00 In 0.00
Progress
CSE 5807 - Algorithms for Computational Biology 3.00 In 0.00
Progress
PNP 2000 - Introduction Cognitive Science 3.00 In 0.00
Progress
ANTHRO 1520 - Introduction to Cultural Anthropology 3.00 In
Progress
PSY CH 3300 - Sensation and Perception 3.00 In 0.00
Progress
Term Units:.  0.00 Term GPA: 0.00
Cum Units:  122.00 Cum. GPA: 3.76
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